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Results - The Meet
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA1 1:51.92

28.37 27.94 26.9728.64

AALAM2 1:58.55

Gee, Erica SO Yiu, Taylor FR

Filucci, Lola FR Little, Christina SO

29.85 32.30 28.0228.38

ACAVA3 1:58.62

Sage, Maddy JR Sage, Jessica FR

Ryken, Lucy FR Eickmann, Page JR

29.18 29.12 28.3132.01

ALOGN4 2:03.24

Stormo, Sarah SR Del Cid, Destiny FR

Taburaza, Noelle FR Rodriguez, Rosella JR

32.37 31.11 28.6431.12

AWASH5 2:05.32

Baca, Megan SO Rowland, Autumn FR

Thomas, Carolyn SR Wilson, Delaney FR

32.01 29.14 22.5941.58

AHERI6 2:11.14

Ackerman, Kara Lengyel, Chance FR

Johnson, Kaylin FR Skinner, Helena

36.40 28.16 38.0128.57

AFREE7 2:19.21

Saeteurn, Allyson FR Alaura, Elan FR

Gonzales, Alyssa SO Jones, Sydney FR

35.07 33.28 35.8934.97

AMTHO8 2:32.90

Burnham, Madelin SO Poland, Michelle JR

Kim, Soo-Ahn FR Leus, Aryssa FR

42.44 33.61 35.5941.26

BMIRA--- x1:49.69

28.03 28.80 25.1527.71

BALAM--- x2:06.15

Gee, Erin SR Fox, Claire JR

Wu, Emily SO Lum, Kyla SO

31.06 31.43 21.8941.77

BHERI--- x2:14.62

Moran, Mia FR Cordill, Kayla SO

Bremer, Zoe FR Hays, Chelsea FR

32.98 37.90 30.2433.50

CCAVA--- x2:15.97

QI, Kadie FR D'Antonio, Emeline FR

Thai, Makayla SO Lim, Michelle FR

34.27 31.73 35.8334.14

CHERI--- x2:21.15

Bradley, Devin Pleitez, Sandra

Rover, Marcella Chan, Amanda

33.47 40.65 33.5633.47

BFREE--- x2:27.29

Saldana, Vania FR Pool, Breanna SO

Hornick, Laura SO Marin, Savannah SO

37.17 39.04 35.5035.58

BWASH--- x2:32.44

Jones, Brianna JR Delgado, Aryana SO

Bose, Upsanna JR Pandey, Puisha FR

39.09 42.62 37.2033.53

BLIBE--- x2:33.02

Goelz, Annamarie SO Newman, Ashley FR

Ramirez, Trinity JR Starr, Tianna SO

37.13 41.26 36.7837.85

CFREE--- x2:48.24

Guardado, Stephanie FR Young, Kamryn SO

Crawford, Danielle FR Pinzon, Jazmin SO

37.57 47.28 1:07.1816.21

BMTHO--- x3:07.99

Manchala, Trisha FR Alvi, Sumaiya FR

Ayad, Marina FR Dhanaraj, Shania FR

47.79 48.17 43.7248.31

BCAVA--- DQ

Szeto, Kylie FR Hoang, Katie SO

Hernandez, Ana JR Rasmussen, Sonja JR

31.10 31.90 28.4531.76

CLIBE--- DQ

Lopez, Danica FR Davis, Sydney SO

de Lajudie, Sofia JR Vazquez, Cecilia FR

41.37 44.00 53.0638.44

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA1 1:41.15

26.69 24.33 24.3225.81

ALOGN2 1:51.39

Cuenco, Edwin JR Trinh, Tom FR

Liu, Daniel FR Johnson, Cole SO

28.36 27.36 29.0526.62

AWASH3 1:51.84

Ponssen, Luke FR Dela Rosa, Martin SO

Vaishanv, Shaan SO Le, Jordan FR

27.98 30.00 26.4227.44

AHERI4 1:53.71

Fogelstrom, Jacob JR Pathe, Luke

Rodrigue, John FR Hockel, Mark

27.96 27.96 30.5627.23

ALIBE5 1:54.44

Ferrer, Brock SO Nguyen, Long SO

Stocking, Anthony SO Ricigliano, Francis SO

30.77 29.58 27.4226.67

ACAVA6 1:57.99

Yim, Bryan SO Jadhav, Arjun FR

Mak, Caleb FR Yamakoshi, Sena FR

25.86 40.25 27.9123.97

AMTHO7 3:01.02

Amin, Kunal FR Kameda, Tylar SO

Ting, Yen-Chung JR Parambathukudy, Aravind FR

46.46 41.30 35.6457.62

BLIBE--- x2:00.88

Stuart, Ryan FR Tynan, Jack SO

Richardson, Andrew FR Sachs, Fisher SO

32.81 27.22 27.5033.35

BFREE--- x2:08.71

Santoleri, Andreus SO Gonzales, Brian SO

Partida, Anthony SO Quintanilla, Alejandro SR

27.95 32.71 40.7527.30

CLIBE--- x2:14.00

Harrell, Julius SO Lim, Keith FR

Fern, Ethan FR Ulrich, Zach FR

33.62 34.49 23.9241.97

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAVA1 1:43.43

Sabanovic, Elma JR Sand, Ashley SO

Zaydman, Alyssa FR Craft, Kayla JR

AMIRA2 1:44.10

26.12 20.84 26.0631.08

AALAM3 1:45.72

Martin Del Campo, Sofia SO Hoang, Amanda JR

Hendrawan, Ashley SR Klube, Sophie SO

ALOGN4 1:48.11

Allen, Ashley FR Maza, Isabella SO

Kiang, Amanda SO Len, Sidney FR

AWASH5 1:48.41

Manhire, Emma FR Gallagher, Iris SO

Lamont, Isabella SO LaFontaine, Julie SO

ALIBE6 1:52.17

Chavoya, Annabell FR Henson, Paige JR

Kane, Claire SO Dodson, Maggie SR

AMTHO7 1:53.31

Prakash, Sruthika SO Sisodiya, Shambavi SO

Rosa, Camyle A SR Bergado, Ansley FR

AFREE8 2:04.76

Tompkins, Kaleigh SR Seeley, Avrie SR

Midgley, Emily SO Corridon, Catie SO

AANTI-CA9 2:13.53

34.37 29.14 31.0139.01

BALAM--- x1:52.65

Judy, Cecile SR Chau, Joyen FR

Tran, Audrey SO Thompson, Adele SO

BCAVA--- x1:53.13

Le, Cynthia SR Lim, Charlize SR

Jamal, Nadia JR Roberts, Samantha SR

29.05 30.02 26.8527.21

BHERI--- x1:53.99

Zeigler, Rylee FR Hill, Kaitlyn JR

Longoria, Kayla FR Skinner, Helena

BWASH--- x1:55.72

Melnarik, Rebecca SO Sabedra, Sophia FR

Bergquist, Grace SO Stewart, Elizabeth FR

BLOGN--- x1:56.87

Mukaled, Jenna JR Mendoza, Aiyanna FR

Trinh, Sophia JR Trinh, Sarah JR

BLIBE--- x1:57.07

Tse, Olivia FR Lorenz, Grace FR

Ball, Katie JR Lenfest, Emma SO

CALAM--- x1:57.28

Tu, Peyton JR Hung, Allison FR

Do, Lily JR Ear, Sydney FR

CLIBE--- x2:06.31

Gonzalez, Olivia FR Harris, Brooke FR

Glaser, Kayla FR Sexton, Stacy FR

BMTHO--- x2:08.44

Figueroa, Abigail JR Fayad, Laila FR

Nguyen, Nicole JR Madrid, Shulin W SR
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BFREE--- x2:19.00

Perry, Jenae SO Rivera, Eleanna SR

Dallwig, Sasha SO Tien, Alex SO

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHERI1 1:34.18

Andrews, Carson JR Fitch, Raymond JR

Pathe, Riley JR Thors, Austin SO

24.53 23.06 23.0323.56

ACAVA2 1:35.83

Jerome, Andrew SR Hart, Beckman SO

Mognaga, Quentin SO Liang, Caden SO

24.07 24.70 23.0024.06

ALIBE3 1:36.80

Oquendo, Dylan SO Jessen, Russell SO

Perry, Zachary SO Webb, Christian SR

23.85 24.53 23.5524.87

AWASH4 1:37.82

Fung, Justin JR Mendez, Matthew SR

Bergquist, Gunnar JR Moran, Gavin SO

25.12 24.46 24.0224.22

ALOGN5 1:40.66

Behrooz, Ramin SO Lee, Tyler JR

Stormo, Alexander SR Taplin, Lorenzo JR

25.35 24.56 25.2725.48

AFREE6 1:42.72

Fowler, Ethan SO Salon, Ernest JR

VanDyke, Joey A JR Tao, Brandon SR

23.93 27.49 24.5326.77

AMTHO7 1:45.93

Taylor, Jordan SO Magtibay, Nicholas SO

Monis, Jonathan FR Tan, Jonah FR

28.12 28.11 23.6826.02

AMIRA8 1:46.66

BHERI--- x1:40.73

Hockel, Andrews JR Cheng, Matthew SO

Schneider, Peyton SO Wright, Joey JR

24.45 25.83 24.5625.89

BCAVA--- x1:40.94

Sutedja, Colin FR Mac, Ethan SO

Pederson, Michael SR Brookens, Ryan JR

24.82 25.10 24.9226.10

BLIBE--- x1:43.07

Perry, Quentin SO Staab, Ryan SO

DiPietro, Justin SO Dougherty, Hayden JR

BWASH--- x1:45.47

Camarillo, Aldo JR Jauregui, Alejandro FR

Herup, Shane JR Javier, Jaden FR

27.50 26.32 25.9125.74

CLIBE--- x1:47.02

Swift, Aaron JR Elliot, Aiden SO

Olsen, Patrick JR Braunberger, Austin SR

27.37 25.81 26.5127.33

BFREE--- x1:50.61

Benedetti, Matteo JR Adkins, Jon SR

Theobald, Ben JR Stoltenberg, Jordan FR

28.00 28.40 27.5026.71

BMTHO--- x1:51.35

Gonzales-B Urnham, Jaden SRSahim, Matthew U SR

Nguyen, Anthony J SR Fobert, Elias SO

29.91 28.06 24.5828.80

CCAVA--- x2:00.76

Mau, James SO Molettieri, Joseph SO

Willits, Ian SO Ayers, Ben JR

26.48 25.12 17.9651.20

CWASH--- DQ

Wilson, Drake SO Ng, Kenneth FR

Brown, David SR Liang, Jerry JR

28.35 26.29 29.7628.48

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRATorres, Sofia R1 28.00

MIRANaldoza, Degen D2 29.50

MIRABattersby, Caroline R3 29.83

MIRAThompson, Tenley4 31.02

MIRAHernandez, Paige F5 32.37

CAVA FRFrench, Lauren6 32.47

ALAM SOLittle, Christina7 32.53

CAVA JREickmann, Page8 32.55

MIRAKlein, Hannah B9 32.76

CAVA FRSage, Jessica10 32.90

WASH SOBaca, Megan11 33.40

WASH FRStarmer, Caitlin12 34.88

CAVA FRSzeto, Kylie13 35.13

MIRAVelazquez, Isabella14 35.14

LOGN JRRodriguez, Rosella15 35.81

WASH FRNarciso, Elisa16 36.10

LOGN FRDel Cid, Destiny17 36.52

MIRAWayne, Sadie M18 36.65

CAVA FRQI, Kadie19 37.27

ALAM SOWu, Emily20 37.89

LIBE JRBradley, Lauren21 38.25

ALAM FRAghandiwal, Macheez22 38.42

LIBE FRGunderman, Hayley23 39.24

HERIMartinelli, Julia24 43.09

ALAM FRSauter, Jennifer25 44.15

HERIGonzalez, Jocelyn26 46.66

LIBE SRZanger, Natalie27 47.26

FREE FRSaldana, Vania28 47.51

ANTI-CAFerguson, Sidney29 47.74

LIBE JRRamirez, Trinity30 50.32

 
#6  Boys 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAFineman, Jared M1 27.48

MIRACoons, max S2 27.91

WASH FRBarrera, CJ3 29.25

LOGN FRTrinh, Tom4 30.99

LOGN FRTran, Kevin5 31.25

LOGN JRYap, Gabriel6 33.16

WASH FRChan, Nathan7 33.50

LOGN FRTaplin, Fabian8 34.64

CAVA FRMak, Caleb9 34.89

LOGN JRHom, Leon10 35.17

CAVA SOTheodore, Benjamin11 36.14

LOGN FRVu, Adam12 38.09

WASH SOManchada, Dhruv13 40.87

ANTI-CARiva, Nick14 44.40

CAVA FRYamakoshi, Sena15 47.50

ANTI-CAHarrison, Jason16 50.04

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASH JRYu, Suri1 59.51

ALAM SRHendrawan, Ashley2 1:03.82

MIRAReiner, Lily K3 1:06.63

ALAM SOTran, Audrey4 1:08.18

HERI FRFitch, Kristen5 1:08.56

CAVA JRCraft, Kayla6 1:09.00

CAVA JRSabanovic, Elma7 1:09.18

ALAM FREar, Sydney8 1:10.46

LIBE SOKane, Claire9 1:10.75

WASH FRManhire, Emma10 1:11.23

WASH SOSmith, Emmy11 1:11.69

WASH SOMelnarik, Rebecca12 1:12.11

WASH SOLaFontaine, Julie13 1:13.02

CAVA JRMa, Jodi14 1:13.24

HERIWarner, Yazmine15 1:13.42

LIBE FRLorenz, Grace16 1:14.46

HERI JRHill, Kaitlyn17 1:14.82

HERI SOPapini, Gianna18 1:17.83

ALAM JRDo, Lily19 1:19.50

LOGN SOAma, Katherine20 1:19.96

MTHO FRBergado, Ansley21 1:20.13

CAVA SOMoland-Gordon, Kaya22 1:22.38

ANTI-CAPreece, Caroline23 1:25.51

LIBE FRHarris, Brooke24 1:31.03

MIRAClark, Grace E--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRABruen, Chris M1 55.30

HERI JRPassamonte, Sean2 56.07

CAVA SRJerome, Andrew3 58.89

CAVA JRRyken, Thomas4 58.96

CAVA JRAgron, Diego5 59.20

MIRADavidson, Donovan C6 59.51

CAVA SOMognaga, Quentin7 1:00.05

WASH JRLiang, Jason8 1:00.15

FREE SOFowler, Ethan9 1:01.37

LOGN SOBehrooz, Ramin10 1:01.91

HERI SOThors, Austin11 1:03.57

LOGN SRStormo, Alexander12 1:03.88

LOGN JRLedesma, Alex13 1:05.90

WASH FRJavier, Jaden14 1:06.78

LOGN SRChen, Andrew15 1:07.12

CAVA SOWillits, Ian16 1:08.94

CAVA JRAyers, Ben17 1:09.23

CAVA SRPederson, Michael18 1:09.39



Las Positas Community College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:16 PM  3/2/2019  Page 3

Hawk High School Invite 2019 - 3/2/2019

Results - The Meet
(#8  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

LIBE SRUy, Gabe19 1:10.09

HERI SODavis, Jackson20 1:12.01

WASH JRCamarillo, Aldo21 1:12.45

LIBE JRHernandez, Gil22 1:13.00

MTHO SRGonzales-B Urnham, Jaden23 1:14.32

LIBE SODove, David24 1:17.06

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAPark, Madeline S1 1:18.57

MIRAPope, Frances P2 1:22.57

CAVA SOLin, Claire3 1:23.05

ALAM SOChe, Haley4 1:25.24

LIBE SOOberhauser, Paige5 1:27.01

WASH SRThomas, Carolyn6 1:27.74

HERI SOGudala, Mrinali7 1:29.60

CAVA FRBejenariu, Rebecca8 1:29.89

LIBE SOVandevoir, Taylor9 1:30.38

LOGN FRWolosz, Samantha10 1:30.56

ALAM JRFox, Claire11 1:31.36

WASH FRWelch, Vivian12 1:32.13

WASH FRRowland, Autumn13 1:32.26

ALAM SRGee, Erin14 1:33.50

CAVA FRD'Antonio, Emeline15 1:35.07

LIBE SOCrain, Angelina16 1:35.17

HERI FRJiang, Joanna17 1:36.05

ALAM SOGee, Erica18 1:36.73

ALAM JRNguyen, Vivianna19 1:37.13

ALAM FRYiu, Taylor20 1:38.09

ALAM JRCevellos, Sadie21 1:38.11

ALAM SODepinna, Audrey22 1:38.39

LIBE JRWouters, Jalena23 1:38.55

ALAM JRMarcovici, Elena24 1:38.63

LIBE SRBashaw, Brooke25 1:40.09

FREE FRSaeteurn, Allyson26 1:41.02

FREE FRAlaura, Elan27 1:41.11

LOGN FRLiu, Susannah28 1:41.48

MTHO FRKim, Soo-Ahn29 1:41.88

ALAM JRRawson, Ella30 1:46.33

LIBE SOGoelz, Annamarie31 1:46.67

LIBE SRZanger, Natalie32 1:48.21

LIBE SOStarr, Tianna33 1:50.87

HERI SODuff, Malia34 1:51.01

HERIHuesman, Ella35 1:53.08

HERIHaynes, Olivia36 1:54.97

HERIGregerson, Brooke37 1:57.90

HERIBarrett, Ashley38 1:59.01

FREE FRJones, Sydney39 1:59.55

LIBE SODavis, Sydney40 2:05.16

ANTI-CASaro, Yareni41 3:03.09

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRASchmedding, Cayde A1 1:11.71

WASH FRPonssen, Luke2 1:17.07

LOGN FRLiu, Daniel3 1:20.31

WASH FRPerkins, Nick4 1:20.48

WASH FRLe, Jordan5 1:23.00

FREE SOPartida, Anthony*6 1:24.09

HERITaheri, Zacky*6 1:24.09

LIBE SOHarper, Blake8 1:25.58

HERIAmar, Jason*9 1:26.56

HERIAiello, Patrick*9 1:26.56

LOGN JRNguyen, Alexander11 1:28.89

HERI FRVillarosa, Luis12 1:30.87

HERI FRPederson, Seth13 1:33.72

LIBE SOFerrer, Brock14 1:35.88

HERIArana, Jurell*15 1:37.56

MTHO SOKameda, Tylar*15 1:37.56

LIBE FRElliot, Reilly17 1:40.82

LIBE SOHarrell, Julius18 1:41.69

LIBE FRLim, Keith19 1:44.53

ANTI-CAGarcia Cabello, Chris--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERIPasamonte, Eish1 1:10.56

CAVA JRFrancis, Lauren2 1:12.34

MIRAMurphy, Mollie J3 1:12.47

MIRABardsley, Helena R4 1:12.61

CAVA SOSand, Ashley5 1:12.70

MIRALucas, Lindsey E6 1:12.77

CAVA FRZaydman, Alyssa7 1:13.03

CAVA SOScheberies, Katheryn8 1:17.00

WASH FRStewart, Elizabeth9 1:17.05

LOGN FRAllen, Ashley10 1:17.64

WASH SOAccurso, Riley11 1:18.73

WASH SOGallagher, Iris12 1:19.19

LOGN FRLen, Sidney13 1:19.55

MTHO JRFigueroa, Abigail14 1:20.30

ALAM SOOrduna, Sofia15 1:20.71

LIBE FRGarrity, Sydney16 1:20.81

HERI FRQuist, Caleigh17 1:21.14

LIBE SOGiustino, Sicily18 1:21.67

ALAM FRChau, Joyen19 1:21.89

ALAM SOWasson, Grace20 1:22.06

LOGN FRNirona, Paris21 1:22.97

LOGN SOAma, Katherine22 1:23.33

ALAM FRHung, Allison23 1:23.36

CAVA JRMa, Jodi24 1:23.74

LIBE JRZogg, Kendall25 1:24.59

LIBE SOLenfest, Emma26 1:25.50

LOGN FRMendoza, Aiyanna27 1:26.09

WASH SOLamont, Isabella28 1:26.34

ALAM JRTu, Peyton29 1:28.22

LIBE JRJohnston, Grace30 1:28.93

ALAM FRFiero, Annabel31 1:29.64

ALAM SRYiu, Elizabeth32 1:30.11

MTHO SRMadrid, Shulin W33 1:30.60

LIBE FRSexton, Stacy34 1:32.97

LIBE FRGlaser, Kayla35 1:33.35

FREE SRSeeley, Avrie36 1:33.64

FREE SRRivera, Eleanna37 1:46.16

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAVA SOLiang, Caden1 1:01.85

29.16 32.69

LOGN JRLee, Anthony2 1:02.72

29.20 33.52

LIBE SOOquendo, Dylan3 1:06.10

30.51 35.59

WASH SOJones, Jimmy4 1:06.84

31.29 35.55

LOGN JRTaplin, Lorenzo5 1:07.30

31.04 36.26

MTHO FRTan, Jonah6 1:07.92

31.64 36.28

HERILopez, Andrew7 1:08.55

32.29 36.26

CAVA FRSutedja, Colin8 1:10.32

33.78 36.54

MIRACarrington, Matt B9 1:10.94

LOGN FROutangoun, Brenton10 1:11.74

33.45 38.29

LIBE SOPerry, Zachary11 1:12.24

34.18 38.06

CAVA SOWoo, Ian12 1:12.26

33.78 38.48

HERI JRHockel, Andrews13 1:13.34

34.21 39.13

HERI JRPathe, Riley14 1:14.07

34.68 39.39

LIBE SOPerry, Quentin15 1:14.31

35.12 39.19

WASH FRChampoux, Noah16 1:14.54

35.20 39.34

LIBE SRBraunberger, Austin17 1:15.10

34.83 40.27

LIBE JRSwift, Aaron18 1:15.32

35.33 39.99

FREE JRSalon, Ernest19 1:18.74

36.41 42.33

LIBE SOMaloney, Hunter20 1:20.76

36.90 43.86

ANTI-CAPreece, Owen21 1:20.91

37.00 43.91

LIBE SOStaab, Ryan22 1:22.39

38.71 43.68

LIBE JROlsen, Patrick23 1:22.75

37.79 44.96

LIBE SODove, David24 1:23.71

39.81 43.90

LIBE SOElliot, Aiden25 1:23.94

38.73 45.21

ANTI-CAJohnson, Billy Bob--- DQ

1:02.10 1:16.70
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#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRADulski, Ella M1 57.07

27.54 29.53

MIRAEversole, Alex E2 1:00.32

28.89 31.43

MIRAMurphy, Shannon M3 1:00.43

28.81 31.62

MIRADolan, Stephanie L4 1:00.80

29.81 30.99

MIRARossi, Bella E5 1:01.50

29.49 32.01

MIRAPainter, Anna C6 1:02.75

29.38 33.37

MIRAHowell Young, Jin Mei J7 1:02.81

29.77 33.04

MIRALutton, Bella I8 1:03.73

HERI FRJohnson, Kaylin9 1:04.02

30.28 33.74

MIRACallister, Jane C10 1:04.53

30.97 33.56

CAVA FRXie, Jamie11 1:04.67

31.19 33.48

MIRAGravano, Claudia C12 1:05.01

30.73 34.28

MIRAHoskins, Carly L13 1:05.60

MIRABerloui, Apameh14 1:05.62

31.23 34.39

MIRAByrne, Devon K15 1:05.73

31.93 33.80

HERIAlvies, Ryli16 1:06.46

30.68 35.78

ALAM SOHicks, Magena*17 1:08.64

32.67 35.97

HERIFinazzo, Lily*17 1:08.64

33.04 35.60

ALAM JRPhelps, Aleen19 1:09.66

33.63 36.03

ALAM FRGalbo, Isabel20 1:09.84

32.83 37.01

CAVA SOLin, Claire21 1:09.90

32.64 37.26

WASH FRWilson, Delaney22 1:10.08

ALAM FRFilucci, Lola23 1:10.36

33.90 36.46

MIRASwinton, Sydney M24 1:10.47

33.08 37.39

LIBE JRBenko, Emma25 1:11.77

HERI SOScalise, Sydney26 1:12.74

ALAM SOWu, Samantha27 1:13.10

34.76 38.34

LOGN FRKelly, Allison28 1:13.20

33.89 39.31

ALAM FRFortez-Lancaster, Amaya29 1:13.44

LIBE FRVenables, Avery30 1:13.82

35.20 38.62

HERIAckerman, Kara31 1:13.91

CAVA JRSage, Maddy32 1:14.40

CAVA JRRasmussen, Sonja33 1:14.85

35.65 39.20

LIBE SRBashaw, Brooke34 1:16.07

35.16 40.91

CAVA SOThai, Makayla35 1:16.66

HERI SOStahli, Mikaela36 1:16.85

HERIChan, Amanda37 1:16.91

36.40 40.51

FREE SOPool, Breanna38 1:17.34

37.59 39.75

LIBE SOVandevoir, Taylor39 1:18.17

LIBE SOBrowning, Emily40 1:18.41

36.23 42.18

WASH FRNguyen, Kristi41 1:19.03

36.48 42.55

FREE SOGonzales, Alyssa42 1:19.23

36.45 42.78

HERIJiminez, Leilani43 1:19.74

38.85 40.89

LIBE SRMiles, Marina44 1:20.69

37.73 42.96

MIRAHopkin, Cassie M45 1:22.06

MTHO JRPoland, Michelle46 1:22.54

FREE FRAlaura, Elan47 1:22.77

39.21 43.56

CAVA FRLim, Michelle48 1:23.71

LIBE FRThomas, Addison49 1:23.92

40.64 43.28

HERIPenrod, Clara50 1:24.82

38.65 46.17

ALAM FRKwok, Jennifer51 1:24.99

38.53 46.46

FREE SOMarin, Savannah52 1:25.34

LIBE SOStarr, Tianna53 1:26.21

LIBE SOGoelz, Annamarie54 1:26.72

42.42 44.30

HERI SOBicomong, Ricci55 1:31.03

41.10 49.93

HERISouth, Michaela56 1:39.25

45.64 53.61

HERIArita, Emma57 1:43.10

42.51 1:00.59

HERILindawan, Kayla58 1:44.21

44.13 1:00.08

HERICastaneda, Sophia59 1:45.45

MTHO FRAlvi, Sumaiya60 1:45.58

48.72 56.86

MTHO FRGonzalez, Sophia61 1:52.37

50.52 1:01.85

MTHO FRDhanaraj, Shania62 1:54.05

52.89 1:01.16

MTHO FRTroncales, Katrina63 2:12.68

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAMcAninch, Ryan B1 57.35

26.55 30.80

MIRALenk, Tyler C2 59.27

28.63 30.64

MIRAEdmister, Ryan T3 1:00.92

27.89 33.03

LIBE SOVenables, Cade4 1:01.69

29.62 32.07

WASH SOVaishanv, Shaan5 1:02.15

29.73 32.42

MIRALenk, Chase T6 1:02.42

30.01 32.41

FREE SOClark, Nate7 1:02.44

30.30 32.14

LOGN FRTaplin, Fabian8 1:02.94

30.59 32.35

CAVA JRGriffith, Liam9 1:03.11

29.73 33.38

HERI FRLara, Erick10 1:03.91

31.02 32.89

LOGN JRYap, Gabriel11 1:04.16

30.76 33.40

HERIPathe, Luke12 1:04.39

30.45 33.94

WASH FRPearson, Riley13 1:04.98

32.10 32.88

FREE JRMorales, Adam14 1:05.27

LOGN FRLee, Sean15 1:06.11

32.23 33.88

LOGN JROrtez, Edwin16 1:06.23

LIBE FRFarnan, Bryson17 1:07.35

31.56 35.79

HERIWong, Aaron18 1:09.41

31.89 37.52

LIBE FRRichardson, Andrew19 1:09.93

32.19 37.74

CAVA FRMak, Caleb20 1:11.07

32.81 38.26

LIBE SONguyen, Long21 1:11.91

HERIReeves, Nicholas22 1:12.67

LIBE SOSachs, Fisher23 1:13.16

34.46 38.70

HERIHockel, Mark24 1:15.23

33.13 42.10

LIBE FRStuart, Ryan25 1:15.30

35.24 40.06

LIBE FRUlrich, Zach26 1:15.34

34.91 40.43

WASH FRPutman, Hunter27 1:15.84

35.91 39.93

WASH FRKohli, Sahaj28 1:17.25

35.01 42.24

HERIVo, Nicholas29 1:19.63

38.34 41.29

CAVA FRKremer, William30 1:20.35

38.82 41.53

HERIAmaar, Zachary31 1:20.68

38.38 42.30

LIBE FRFern, Ethan32 1:20.83
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MTHO JRTing, Yen-Chung33 1:21.42

39.35 42.07

LIBE FRElliot, Reilly34 1:29.26

MTHO FRStenner, Aidan35 1:55.16

50.67 1:04.49

HERIToscano, Rylan36 1:56.23

53.17 1:03.06

MTHO FRParambathukudy, Aravind37 2:28.75

1:04.88 1:23.87

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRALyons, Katie E1 56.78

26.85 29.93

ALAM SOMartin Del Campo, Sofia2 58.13

27.90 30.23

CAVA FRZaydman, Alyssa3 58.96

28.20 30.76

ALAM SOThompson, Adele4 59.56

28.27 31.29

LOGN FRAllen, Ashley5 1:00.62

28.95 31.67

LIBE FRChavoya, Annabell6 1:01.09

29.84 31.25

MIRASherwood, Savannah A7 1:01.21

LOGN SOMaza, Isabella8 1:01.78

29.72 32.06

LOGN JRMukaled, Jenna9 1:01.93

29.97 31.96

CAVA SRRoberts, Samantha10 1:02.52

29.63 32.89

ALAM FRLee, Amanda11 1:02.98

30.15 32.83

WASH FRSabedra, Sophia12 1:03.19

30.04 33.15

CAVA SRLe, Cynthia13 1:03.59

30.44 33.15

LIBE SOAlmgren, Genevieve14 1:03.84

30.91 32.93

HERIWarner, Yazmine15 1:04.20

30.97 33.23

LIBE JRHenson, Paige16 1:04.38

31.06 33.32

LOGN JRTrinh, Sarah17 1:05.11

LIBE JRBall, Katie18 1:05.19

30.39 34.80

FREE SOCorridon, Catie19 1:06.12

31.48 34.64

ALAM SRJudy, Cecile20 1:06.14

CAVA SRLim, Charlize21 1:06.16

LOGN JRTrinh, Sophia22 1:06.73

32.33 34.40

LIBE JRLuevano, Emily23 1:06.76

31.72 35.04

FREE SOMidgley, Emily24 1:07.10

32.07 35.03

LOGN JRChoy, Kaylee25 1:09.40

32.65 36.75

ALAM FRKuhns, Maddie26 1:09.52

HERI FRMoran, Mia27 1:11.43

33.15 38.28

LIBE FRGonzalez, Olivia28 1:11.98

34.25 37.73

FREE SRSeeley, Avrie29 1:14.16

35.67 38.49

MIRAMcMahon, Cate B30 1:15.07

35.42 39.65

FREE SOPerry, Jenae31 1:16.20

35.43 40.77

HERIMccallum, Kendall32 1:16.24

35.71 40.53

FREE SODallwig, Sasha33 1:17.28

35.93 41.35

MTHO JRSarmient, Riya34 1:23.92

FREE SRBeaston, Sarah35 1:28.29

41.18 47.11

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAStrand, Cambell D1 50.35

24.52 25.83

MIRACoons, Will N2 50.99

24.19 26.80

LOGN SRJelonek, Jason3 52.21

24.69 27.52

LIBE SOLyman, Mason4 52.67

24.85 27.82

FREE SOFowler, Ethan5 53.14

25.16 27.98

LIBE SRWebb, Christian6 53.26

25.19 28.07

MIRAHillen, Peter D7 54.32

26.09 28.23

LOGN JRTaplin, Lorenzo8 54.58

26.60 27.98

MIRASherwood, Dax M9 55.16

WASH SRMendez, Matthew10 55.27

MTHO SRNguyen, Anthony J11 55.59

26.50 29.09

MIRATejada, Tighe M12 55.66

26.36 29.30

LOGN JRLee, Tyler13 55.94

26.29 29.65

LOGN SOBehrooz, Ramin14 56.08

26.61 29.47

WASH JRFung, Justin15 56.51

27.13 29.38

LIBE JRDougherty, Hayden16 56.60

26.75 29.85

LOGN SRChen, Andrew17 57.22

28.31 28.91

LIBE SOMaloney, Hunter18 58.34

CAVA SOJackson, Drake19 58.52

27.34 31.18

CAVA JRAyers, Ben20 58.57

27.37 31.20

CAVA JRBrookens, Ryan21 58.70

27.31 31.39

LIBE SODiPietro, Justin22 59.42

LOGN JRLedesma, Alex23 59.46

HERI JRLaFort, Jaloni24 59.57

28.03 31.54

LIBE JRHernandez, Gil25 59.97

29.10 30.87

FREE JRTheobald, Ben26 59.98

28.62 31.36

MTHO SOFobert, Elias27 1:00.79

FREE JRVanDyke, Joey A28 1:00.88

29.29 31.59

LIBE JRSwift, Aaron29 1:01.10

29.11 31.99

FREE SRAdkins, Jon30 1:01.88

29.79 32.09

HERI JRMartinelli, Vinny31 1:02.02

WASH SRBrown, David32 1:02.64

FREE FRStoltenberg, Jordan33 1:03.01

29.68 33.33

LIBE SOElliot, Aiden34 1:03.60

29.79 33.81

WASH SOWilson, Drake35 1:06.33

30.95 35.38

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA1 2:07.52

32.05 38.48 27.2129.78

ACAVA2 2:15.63

Xie, Jamie FR Lin, Claire SO

Thai, Makayla SO Sage, Jessica FR

35.36 36.80 28.4735.00

AALAM3 2:16.94

Gee, Erica SO Aghandiwal, Macheez FR

Filucci, Lola FR Little, Christina SO

36.72 37.20 27.9435.08

AWASH4 2:20.43

Narciso, Elisa FR Thomas, Carolyn SR

Baca, Megan SO Dali, Prashi FR

38.03 38.43 31.2132.76

ALIBE5 2:28.80

Benavidez, Alexis SO Vandevoir, Taylor SO

Crain, Angelina SO Benko, Emma JR

37.68 42.48 31.7036.94

ALOGN6 2:40.48

Taburaza, Noelle FR Wolosz, Samantha FR

Hui, Saralyn SO Kelly, Allison FR

37.12 44.07 32.1347.16

AHERI7 2:47.44

South, Michaela Martinelli, Julia

Le, Katie SO Scalise, Sydney SO

49.75 15.36 1:42.33
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AFREE8 2:47.47

Hornick, Laura SO Saeteurn, Allyson FR

Salguero, Rosie JR Pool, Breanna SO

48.66 43.95 35.8639.00

BMIRA--- x2:05.86

32.53 36.47 27.2629.60

BALAM--- x2:22.93

Yiu, Taylor FR Fox, Claire JR

Che, Haley SO Cevellos, Sadie JR

CCAVA--- x2:34.41

D'Antonio, Emeline FR Hernandez, Ana JR

QI, Kadie FR French, Lauren FR

44.34 42.86 29.3337.88

BLIBE--- x2:35.76

Venables, Avery FR Browning, Emily SO

Bashaw, Brooke SR Bradley, Lauren JR

BHERI--- x2:37.23

Miranda, Hailey Gudala, Mrinali SO

Pleitez, Sandra Duff, Malia SO

43.62 40.79 31.2041.62

CALAM--- x2:39.69

Rawson, Ella JR Nguyen, Vivianna JR

Sauter, Jennifer FR Phelps, Aleen JR

40.71 48.23 31.3139.44

CLIBE--- x2:44.29

Zanger, Natalie SR Oberhauser, Paige SO

Gray, Katie SO Stenger, Kyra JR

41.82 47.61 36.9337.93

BFREE--- x2:51.31

Marin, Savannah SO Alaura, Elan FR

Saldana, Vania FR Jones, Sydney FR

56.66 31.97 35.7746.91

DLIBE--- x3:03.63

Thomas, Addison FR Miles, Marina SR

Wouters, Jalena JR Rodriguez, Olivia SO

45.24 47.22 1:31.17

BCAVA--- DQ

Huang, Katie FR Bejenariu, Rebecca FR

Szeto, Kylie FR Rasmussen, Sonja JR

42.83 36.16 32.6934.68

BWASH--- DQ

Wilson, Delaney FR Welch, Vivian FR

Starmer, Caitlin FR Nguyen, Kristi FR

57.37 34.43 33.3034.19

BLOGN--- DQ

Villanueva, Camila FR Gurule, Melanie SO

Potenciano, Gwen FR Maxfield, Eva SO

AMTHO--- DQ

Burnham, Madelin SO Ayad, Marina FR

Kim, Soo-Ahn FR Leus, Aryssa FR

DFREE--- DQ

Young, Kamryn SO Cervantes, Aalehya JR

Crawford, Danielle FR Pinzon, Jazmin SO

47.36 1:04.71 40.7851.98

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA1 1:56.18

28.67 32.65 27.1627.70

AWASH2 2:02.55

Le, Jordan FR Ponssen, Luke FR

Barrera, CJ FR Perkins, Nick FR

31.59 33.62 28.0929.25

ALOGN3 2:04.49

Maboloc, Adam FR Liu, Daniel FR

Trinh, Tom FR Cuenco, Edwin JR

31.93 35.78 27.3129.47

ACAVA4 2:14.08

Yim, Bryan SO Griffith, Liam JR

Jadhav, Arjun FR Theodore, Benjamin SO

30.19 38.65 28.8536.39

AHERI5 2:14.42

Kalasardo, Colby FR Inducta, Kenji FR

Pederson, Seth FR Kindred, Mitchell FR

35.38 41.41 25.9431.69

ALIBE6 2:17.50

Stocking, Anthony SO Harper, Blake SO

Ricigliano, Francis SO Ferrer, Brock SO

35.60 38.34 29.0134.55

BLOGN--- x2:17.44

Lee, Sean FR Ortez, Edwin JR

Tran, Kevin FR Chen, Michael SO

39.16 37.67 28.4332.18

BLIBE--- x2:23.07

Farnan, Bryson FR Elliot, Reilly FR

Bernard, Wyatt SO Venables, Cade SO

BHERI--- x2:30.97

Vo, Nicholas Villarosa, Luis FR

Wong, Aaron Pathe, Luke

39.90 41.86 27.7941.42

CLIBE--- x2:33.26

Tynan, Jack SO Harrell, Julius SO

Richardson, Andrew FR Stuart, Ryan FR

39.86 45.76 31.6136.03

 
#19  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAVA1 1:56.81

Francis, Lauren JR Sand, Ashley SO

Craft, Kayla JR Sabanovic, Elma JR

29.54 33.62 25.8227.83

AMIRA2 1:56.94

28.91 33.41 26.1328.49

AALAM3 1:59.66

Boles, Hannah SO Wasson, Grace SO

Hendrawan, Ashley SR Klube, Sophie SO

29.47 35.03 26.2628.90

AHERI4 2:00.44

Hays, Chelsea FR Papini, Gianna SO

Bonham, Hanna FR Foster, Christy FR

29.37 32.20 26.4432.43

AWASH5 2:02.20

Accurso, Riley SO Stewart, Elizabeth FR

Yu, Suri JR Lamont, Isabella SO

32.49 35.48 26.9827.25

ALOGN6 2:02.68

Kiang, Amanda SO Allen, Ashley FR

Maza, Isabella SO Len, Sidney FR

30.02 34.99 26.8230.85

AMTHO7 2:07.97

Rosa, Camyle A SR Figueroa, Abigail JR

Bergado, Ansley FR Prakash, Sruthika SO

ALIBE8 2:10.28

Johnston, Avery SO Zogg, Kendall JR

Kane, Claire SO Dodson, Maggie SR

35.68 36.45 27.9930.16

AFREE9 2:27.51

Tompkins, Kaleigh SR Seeley, Avrie SR

Corridon, Catie SO Midgley, Emily SO

35.66 44.01 31.5336.31

AANTI-CA10 2:45.60

46.15 52.60 17.5149.34

BCAVA--- x2:09.34

Moland-Gordon, Kaya SO Scheberies, Katheryn SO

Eickmann, Page JR Jamal, Nadia JR

35.79 33.50 28.5831.47

BLOGN--- x2:13.54

Choy, Kaylee JR Nirona, Paris FR

Ama, Katherine SO Mukaled, Jenna JR

BALAM--- x2:14.02

Ear, Sydney FR Tran, Audrey SO

Fiero, Annabel FR Thompson, Adele SO

36.30 39.39 28.4229.91

CLIBE--- x2:15.48

Sexton, Stacy FR Johnston, Grace JR

Giustino, Sicily SO Almgren, Genevieve SO

34.70 40.84 29.2730.67

BHERI--- x2:15.56

Mosley, Rocquel JR Warner, Yazmine

Fitch, Kristen FR Longoria, Kayla FR

36.14 41.49 28.2629.67

CALAM--- x2:16.64

Tu, Peyton JR Kuhns, Maddie FR

Do, Lily JR Lee, Amanda FR

35.18 41.19 28.4331.84

BLIBE--- x2:16.85

Henson, Paige JR Garrity, Sydney FR

Lorenz, Grace FR Ball, Katie JR

37.76 35.77 21.2442.08

BMTHO--- x2:30.27

Sisodiya, Shambavi SO Nguyen, Nicole JR

Madrid, Shulin W SR Fayad, Laila FR

33.43 50.19 33.3933.26

 
#20  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAVA1 1:44.05

Agron, Diego JR Liang, Caden SO

Ryken, Thomas JR Jerome, Andrew SR

27.76 28.24 22.9725.08
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AMIRA2 1:46.66

27.39 31.23 22.6625.38

ALOGN3 1:48.35

Jelonek, Jason SR Lee, Anthony JR

Behrooz, Ramin SO Outangoun, Ethan JR

28.89 29.18 23.8126.47

AWASH4 1:49.51

Moran, Gavin SO Jones, Jimmy SO

Liang, Jason JR Fung, Justin JR

29.38 29.04 24.0627.03

ALIBE5 1:50.12

Jessen, Russell SO Oquendo, Dylan SO

Webb, Christian SR Perry, Zachary SO

28.54 29.66 24.9326.99

AHERI6 1:53.90

Andrews, Carson JR Thors, Austin SO

Passamonte, Sean JR Fitch, Raymond JR

31.12 34.06 22.4526.27

AFREE7 1:54.72

Hermogeno, James SR Tao, Brandon SR

Fowler, Ethan SO Salon, Ernest JR

33.15 29.71 26.4525.41

AMTHO8 2:07.65

Taylor, Jordan SO Magtibay, Nicholas SO

Gonzales-B Urnham, Jaden SRNguyen, Anthony J SR

36.36 33.42 26.5331.34

AANTI-CA9 2:25.07

30.42 34.86 38.0841.71

BLOGN--- x1:52.72

Stormo, Alexander SR Outangoun, Brenton FR

Chen, Andrew SR Lee, Tyler JR

CCAVA--- x1:53.81

Pederson, Michael SR Mau, James SO

Mac, Ethan SO Jackson, Drake SO

29.12 32.17 24.6427.88

BWASH--- x1:56.58

Javier, Jaden FR Tran, Jason JR

Camarillo, Aldo JR Liang, Jerry JR

31.11 32.26 24.7828.43

BLIBE--- x1:58.92

Young, Kyle SO Perry, Quentin SO

Brantome, Luc SO Maloney, Hunter SO

40.10 23.47 26.0629.29

BCAVA--- x1:59.39

Brookens, Ryan JR Woo, Ian SO

Walters, Matt SO Hart, Beckman SO

32.62 33.90 24.5728.30

BFREE--- x2:08.70

VanDyke, Joey A JR Benedetti, Matteo JR

Theobald, Ben JR Stoltenberg, Jordan FR

35.01 35.71 27.8230.16

CLIBE--- x2:08.99

Olsen, Patrick JR Braunberger, Austin SR

Uy, Gabe SR Dove, David SO

34.65 35.25 59.09

CWASH--- DQ

Champoux, Noah FR Ng, Kenneth FR

Jauregui, Alejandro FR Wilson, Drake SO

33.34 36.29 30.2331.22

BHERI--- DQ

Woolery, Miles Schneider, Peyton SO

Davis, Jackson SO Hockel, Andrews JR

29.58 37.02 24.3930.03

 
#21  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERI FRFoster, Christy1 5:28.82

29.45 31.87 33.0532.73

33.28 33.39 33.50 34.09

34.57 32.89

MIRASupran, Maya H2 5:37.23

30.13 33.20 34.4033.80

34.24 34.71 34.37 34.41

34.32 33.65

MIRAClark, Grace E3 5:41.11

31.41 34.27 34.8635.18

35.37 34.95 35.18 34.92

33.85 31.12

MIRACleveland, Audrey4 5:41.56

30.15 33.79 34.5634.63

33.99 34.92 35.86 35.66

34.16 33.84

LIBE SRDodson, Maggie5 5:43.75

30.80 34.19 35.0535.25

34.86 35.38 35.34 35.04

34.61 33.23

HERI FRFitch, Kristen6 5:54.14

31.47 34.50 36.5235.26

36.36 35.68 36.92 36.90

37.03 33.50

MIRAStice, Izzie M7 5:55.62

CAVA SOScheberies, Katheryn8 6:03.75

30.90 33.83 36.5235.21

37.29 37.26 37.37 38.43

1:16.94

WASH SOBergquist, Grace9 6:11.83

33.13 37.07 37.7838.32

38.92 37.92 38.64 38.63

38.78 32.64

ALAM FRFiero, Annabel10 6:20.40

33.65 37.98 38.1438.81

38.71 39.77 38.91 38.96

38.74 36.73

WASH SOSmith, Emmy11 6:22.65

32.88 37.80 39.4638.84

39.75 39.40 39.46 39.32

39.84 35.90

HERI FRZeigler, Rylee12 6:26.83

33.26 37.05 38.6437.85

38.79 39.54 40.55 40.44

41.15 39.56

WASH FRSabedra, Sophia13 6:30.59

34.29 37.86 39.5338.89

39.93 39.83 40.21 40.97

39.98 39.10

LIBE JRBall, Katie14 6:34.01

33.15 38.73 40.2739.27

40.84 40.71 40.53 41.18

40.97 38.36

MIRAHernandez, Paige F15 6:36.71

33.99 38.54 40.4539.87

41.29 41.29 41.03 41.49

40.94 37.82

MTHO SOSisodiya, Shambavi16 6:44.36

33.24 38.79 40.8041.08

42.60 42.12 43.27 42.35

42.26 37.85

 
#22  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRARoche, Griffin G1 5:11.43

27.49 30.51 31.7131.55

32.08 32.13 32.04 32.10

31.36 30.46

MIRAMeckfessel, Grayson J2 5:13.88

28.65 30.97 32.0331.53

32.50 32.26 31.77 32.07

31.26 30.84

LIBE SOJessen, Russell3 5:20.69

WASH JRHerup, Shane4 5:22.29

28.50 31.90 33.1232.34

33.43 33.54 33.42 33.00

32.53 30.51

MTHO FRMonis, Jonathan5 5:22.41

28.40 30.94 33.2332.37

33.19 33.76 33.81 33.98

32.59 30.14

FREE JRVanDyke, Joey A6 5:25.70

29.37 31.59 32.7932.61

33.01 33.28 34.00 33.73

32.79 32.53

CAVA SOMolettieri, Joseph7 5:29.26

28.32 32.46 34.5434.49

33.33 33.72 32.88 33.06

34.40 32.06

WASH JRBergquist, Gunnar8 5:30.08

28.52 31.33 33.4432.46

34.13 34.19 34.83 34.50

33.99 32.69

CAVA SOHart, Beckman9 5:37.97

28.25 32.01 34.0733.97

34.66 34.78 35.16 35.45

35.86 33.76

LIBE SOYoung, Kyle10 5:49.34

30.42 34.50 36.4435.98

35.74 37.03 36.54 36.18

34.30 32.21
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HERI FRKindred, Mitchell11 5:49.82

30.77 33.81 35.7934.68

36.35 36.77 36.88 36.68

35.64 32.45

CAVA SOMac, Ethan12 6:03.90

30.38 34.62 37.5136.42

38.36 38.47 39.76 38.57

36.47 33.34

WASH SOLaFontaine, Joe13 6:05.04

31.38 35.86 37.4637.69

37.47 37.81 37.95 38.41

37.28 33.73

WASH FRNg, Kenneth14 6:06.16

32.93 36.24 37.7236.62

37.70 37.85 37.70 38.07

37.22 34.11

LIBE SOBrantome, Luc--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAEversole, Alex E1 27.05

MIRALutton, Bella I2 28.25

CAVA JREickmann, Page3 28.77

HERI SOGudala, Mrinali4 29.01

MIRABerloui, Apameh5 29.06

MIRAPope, Frances P6 29.52

HERIAlvies, Ryli7 29.64

LOGN JRRodriguez, Rosella8 29.77

ALAM SODepinna, Audrey9 29.89

HERIFinazzo, Lily10 30.19

CAVA FRHuang, Katie11 30.40

ALAM FRFortez-Lancaster, Amaya12 30.75

HERI FRBremer, Zoe13 30.84

MIRASwinton, Sydney M14 30.85

CAVA FRSzeto, Kylie*15 31.05

ALAM FRGalbo, Isabel*15 31.05

LIBE FRGunderman, Hayley17 31.37

LOGN FRDel Cid, Destiny18 31.55

MIRANeff, Allison M19 31.58

LOGN FRKelly, Allison20 31.67

CAVA JRSage, Maddy21 31.82

MIRASinha, Kate A22 31.99

HERI SOStahli, Mikaela23 32.11

LOGN FRTaburaza, Noelle24 32.26

HERIRover, Marcella25 32.43

ALAM SOWu, Samantha26 32.67

LOGN FRLee, Ashley27 32.69

CAVA FRBejenariu, Rebecca28 32.73

LIBE SOBenavidez, Alexis29 32.78

HERIEstes, Katie30 32.79

ALAM JRRawson, Ella31 33.14

HERI SOLe, Katie32 33.15

MIRAWayne, Sadie M33 33.40

LIBE SOCrain, Angelina34 33.49

MIRAVelazquez, Isabella35 33.66

HERIAckerman, Kara36 33.76

HERIBradley, Devin37 33.88

LOGN SOMaxfield, Eva38 34.03

FREE SOGonzales, Alyssa39 34.07

WASH FRNguyen, Kristi40 34.24

HERI FRJiang, Joanna41 34.33

HERISipes, Lindsey42 34.74

MTHO JRPoland, Michelle43 34.81

ALAM JRMarcovici, Elena44 34.89

HERIChan, Amanda45 34.93

FREE SOPool, Breanna46 35.31

LIBE SOBrowning, Emily47 35.33

HERITarantino, Ruby48 35.36

HERIHuesman, Ella49 35.37

HERIBracken, Anna50 35.61

LIBE SOOberhauser, Paige51 36.26

LIBE JRWouters, Jalena52 36.37

CAVA FRLim, Michelle53 36.46

HERIGregerson, Brooke54 36.69

HERIOlivas, Alyssa55 36.80

HERIMartinelli, Julia56 36.84

HERINiec, Julia57 36.96

ALAM FRKwok, Jennifer58 37.06

FREE FRGuardado, Stephanie59 37.15

HERIJiminez, Leilani60 37.43

FREE FRJones, Sydney61 37.55

HERIGonzalez, Jocelyn62 37.73

WASH FRPandey, Puisha63 38.08

HERIHaynes, Olivia64 38.17

HERIJones, Myah65 38.33

FREE SOHornick, Laura66 38.71

LOGN FRLiu, Susannah67 38.73

HERIMiranda, Hailey68 38.77

LIBE JRRamirez, Trinity69 38.78

HERIBarrett, Ashley70 38.80

FREE FRSaldana, Vania71 38.81

HERILe, Haley72 39.13

FREE SOYoung, Kamryn73 39.33

WASH JRJones, Brianna74 39.61

HERIFlynt, Mary75 39.93

WASH SODelgado, Aryana76 40.06

ANTI-CAPerez, Paulette77 40.26

FREE JRSalguero, Rosie78 40.32

HERI SOBicomong, Ricci79 40.36

LIBE FRNewman, Ashley80 40.85

LIBE FRLopez, Danica81 40.87

HERIArita, Emma82 41.22

FREE JRCervantes, Aalehya83 41.27

LIBE JRAubert, Alyssa84 41.37

HERI SODhaliwal, Tanya85 41.72

HERISrivastava, Tavishi86 42.13

FREE SOPinzon, Jazmin87 42.28

HERICastaneda, Sophia88 42.41

LIBE FRVazquez, Cecilia89 43.02

ANTI-CASaro, Yareni90 43.18

HERILindawan, Kayla91 43.27

HERISouth, Michaela92 44.48

ANTI-CAWajdowicz, Gaia93 44.64

HERILe, Kysta94 46.03

MTHO FRGonzalez, Sophia95 47.81

MTHO FRDhanaraj, Shania96 50.03

MTHO FRTroncales, Katrina97 1:00.90

HERIKhan, Sarah98 1:02.33

 
#24  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRATing, Adam J1 24.35

FREE JRBirk, Zachary2 25.66

MIRACoons, max S3 25.70

LOGN FRChen, William4 26.14

CAVA SOYim, Bryan5 26.71

LOGN JRHom, Leon6 27.09

FREE SOClark, Nate7 27.71

LOGN SOJohnson, Cole8 27.94

LOGN FRMaboloc, Adam9 27.99

HERI JRSims, Carter10 28.01

FREE JRMorales, Adam11 28.03

FREE SOSantoleri, Andreus12 28.05

LIBE SORicigliano, Francis13 28.24

LOGN FRBeausoleil, Milo14 28.27

LOGN FRTrinh, Tom15 28.31

LOGN FRLee, Sean16 28.48

LOGN FRTran, Kevin17 28.71

LIBE SOBernard, Wyatt18 28.99

LIBE FRFarnan, Bryson19 29.10

LIBE SOFerrer, Brock20 29.50

HERIAiello, Patrick21 29.58

LIBE FRRichardson, Andrew22 29.78

HERISultan, Adam23 29.79

HERIHernandez, Joaquin24 29.80

CAVA SOTheodore, Benjamin25 30.07

HERIMena, Bret26 30.19

HERIHockel, Mark27 30.30

HERI FRInducta, Kenji*28 30.41

LIBE FRUlrich, Zach*28 30.41

FREE SOPartida, Anthony30 30.57

LIBE SONguyen, Long31 31.23

HERIReeves, Nicholas32 31.38

WASH SOManchada, Dhruv33 31.64

HERI FRVillarosa, Luis34 31.83

WASH FRKohli, Sahaj35 32.01

LOGN FRVu, Adam36 32.10

LIBE SOSachs, Fisher37 32.41

ANTI-CARiva, Nick38 32.74

HERIAmar, Jason39 32.87

LIBE SOHarrell, Julius40 32.89

WASH FRPutman, Hunter41 33.26

FREE SOGonzales, Brian42 35.02

MTHO JRTing, Yen-Chung43 35.16

CAVA FRYamakoshi, Sena44 35.22

HERITaheri, Zacky45 35.64

LIBE FRFern, Ethan46 35.71

FREE SRQuintanilla, Alejandro47 36.16

CAVA FRKremer, William48 38.47

ANTI-CAAdams, Rocky49 38.92

ANTI-CAJohnson, Billy Bob50 39.10

ANTI-CAHarrison, Jason51 40.02
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MTHO FRAmin, Kunal52 45.85

MTHO FRStenner, Aidan53 46.78

HERIToscano, Rylan54 53.26

ANTI-CAGarcia Cabello, Chris55 54.88

MTHO FRParambathukudy, Aravind56 59.20

 
#25  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASH JRYu, Suri1 25.21

MIRAMurphy, Mackenzie F2 25.57

CAVA JRCraft, Kayla3 25.70

MIRALyons, Katie E4 25.82

HERI FRFoster, Christy5 26.36

CAVA JRSabanovic, Elma6 26.47

HERI SOLapum, Emma7 27.06

LIBE SOLenfest, Emma8 27.08

HERI FRQuist, Caleigh9 27.23

CAVA SRRoberts, Samantha10 27.26

WASH SOLamont, Isabella11 27.33

ALAM SOTran, Audrey12 27.34

HERI FRCoplan, Courntey13 27.40

ALAM SOThompson, Adele14 27.60

HERI JRHill, Kaitlyn15 27.88

LOGN SOMaza, Isabella16 28.03

LIBE SOKane, Claire17 28.46

LOGN JRMukaled, Jenna18 28.61

LIBE JRZogg, Kendall19 28.79

ALAM FRLee, Amanda20 28.88

LIBE FRGarrity, Sydney*21 28.93

ALAM FRHung, Allison*21 28.93

HERI FRLengyel, Chance23 28.95

LIBE SOAlmgren, Genevieve*24 29.13

HERI FRLongoria, Kayla*24 29.13

HERISkinner, Helena26 29.20

CAVA SRLim, Charlize27 29.31

LOGN JRTrinh, Sarah28 29.90

FREE SRLara, Guadalupe*29 30.46

LIBE FRLorenz, Grace*29 30.46

ALAM JRDo, Lily*29 30.46

FREE SOMidgley, Emily32 30.85

LOGN FRNirona, Paris33 31.04

LIBE FRGonzalez, Olivia34 31.39

ALAM FRKuhns, Maddie*35 31.66

FREE SOTien, Alex*35 31.66

LIBE FRSexton, Stacy37 32.11

HERI FRMoran, Mia38 32.27

FREE SRBeaston, Sarah*39 32.62

FREE SRGarcia, Laurie*39 32.62

ANTI-CAGearhart, Marissa*39 32.62

MTHO FRFayad, Laila*39 32.62

MTHO SRClarke, Fiona*43 33.66

FREE SODallwig, Sasha*43 33.66

MIRAMcMahon, Cate B*43 33.66

MTHO SRFobert, Meilani A46 33.87

MIRAMcMahon, Sophie T47 34.65

MTHO JRSarmient, Riya48 37.21

FREE SRRivera, Eleanna49 38.56

 
#26  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRACoons, Will N1 22.37

HERI JRFitch, Raymond2 23.06

MIRAStrand, Cambell D3 23.18

WASH SOJones, Jimmy4 23.51

CAVA JRRyken, Thomas5 23.61

CAVA SOLiang, Caden6 23.81

LIBE SOLyman, Mason7 23.95

CAVA SOWoo, Ian*8 24.00

LOGN JRLee, Anthony*8 24.00

HERI JRPathe, Riley10 24.06

MIRABradley, Dominic T11 24.08

HERI SOThors, Austin*12 24.10

CAVA SOWalters, Matt*12 24.10

LIBE SRWebb, Christian14 24.17

CAVA SOMognaga, Quentin15 24.25

HERI SOCheng, Matthew16 24.53

LOGN JROutangoun, Ethan*17 24.67

HERI JRAndrews, Carson*17 24.67

WASH JRFung, Justin*19 24.80

HERI JRHockel, Andrews*19 24.80

LIBE SOPerry, Zachary21 24.82

CAVA JRBrookens, Ryan22 25.01

CAVA SOMac, Ethan23 25.23

HERI SOSchneider, Peyton24 25.54

LOGN SOUrena, Diego25 25.63

LIBE SOBrantome, Luc26 25.67

HERIDoria, Jack27 26.02

HERIHernandez, Mateo28 26.32

ANTI-CAWhte, Aidan29 26.35

LIBE SODiPietro, Justin30 26.46

HERI JRLaFort, Jaloni31 26.84

FREE JRTheobald, Ben*32 26.93

MTHO FRTan, Jonah*32 26.93

HERI JRMartinelli, Vinny34 27.10

CAVA SRPederson, Michael35 27.34

LIBE SOStaab, Ryan36 27.41

HERI SODavis, Jackson37 27.50

WASH JRCamarillo, Aldo38 27.53

MTHO SOFobert, Elias39 27.54

WASH SRBrown, David40 27.75

MTHO SOTaylor, Jordan41 27.94

FREE FRStoltenberg, Jordan42 28.55

FREE SRHermogeno, James43 28.86

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAGong, Sydney N1 1:10.07

32.73 37.34

MIRAThompson, Tenley2 1:12.36

32.64 39.72

MIRARohr, Emma A3 1:12.72

31.87 40.85

MIRAPark, Madeline S4 1:13.33

34.78 38.55

MIRACallister, Jane C5 1:13.84

34.06 39.78

ALAM FRYiu, Taylor6 1:15.79

35.08 40.71

WASH SRThomas, Carolyn7 1:16.26

37.07 39.19

ALAM SOLum, Kyla8 1:16.35

35.91 40.44

MIRAGravano, Claudia C9 1:17.52

34.64 42.88

CAVA FRFrench, Lauren10 1:18.35

33.99 44.36

CAVA FRHuang, Katie11 1:18.91

36.59 42.32

HERI FRBonham, Hanna12 1:19.07

36.20 42.87

CAVA FRSage, Jessica13 1:19.19

35.48 43.71

LIBE SOBenavidez, Alexis14 1:19.99

36.58 43.41

ALAM SOHicks, Magena15 1:20.12

39.01 41.11

WASH FRRowland, Autumn16 1:20.23

36.54 43.69

ALAM JRFox, Claire17 1:21.66

38.54 43.12

ALAM JRCevellos, Sadie18 1:25.25

40.15 45.10

ALAM JRNguyen, Vivianna19 1:26.84

42.11 44.73

LIBE FRVenables, Avery20 1:27.00

40.39 46.61

HERIMccallum, Kendall21 1:30.27

44.32 45.95

FREE FRSaeteurn, Allyson22 1:30.69

42.48 48.21

HERIJones, Myah23 1:39.56

46.12 53.44

HERIPenrod, Clara24 1:39.68

FREE JRSalguero, Rosie25 1:45.12

50.30 54.82

MTHO SOBurnham, Madelin26 1:52.85

51.39 1:01.46

FREE SOPinzon, Jazmin27 2:02.16

54.73 1:07.43

FREE SOMarin, Savannah--- DQ

46.48 56.67

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAFineman, Jared M1 1:03.12

28.85 34.27

LOGN FRChen, William2 1:11.56

33.01 38.55

LOGN FRBeausoleil, Milo*3 1:14.60

34.02 40.58

HERI FRLara, Erick*3 1:14.60

34.00 40.60
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WASH FRPonssen, Luke5 1:14.80

35.28 39.52

LOGN JROrtez, Edwin6 1:16.15

36.07 40.08

HERI FRPederson, Seth7 1:16.93

35.85 41.08

WASH FRPerkins, Nick8 1:17.01

35.95 41.06

LIBE SOStocking, Anthony9 1:17.35

35.47 41.88

HERI FRInducta, Kenji10 1:24.74

39.75 44.99

LIBE FRStuart, Ryan11 1:28.35

41.98 46.37

HERIAmaar, Zachary12 1:37.46

44.61 52.85

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ANTI-CAPreece, Caroline1 2:18.88

37.29 48.36 53.23

CAVA JRFrancis, Lauren2 2:23.04

33.11 36.85 30.3342.75

MIRABardsley, Helena R3 2:23.58

31.29 38.05 34.1240.12

MIRAMurphy, Mollie J4 2:24.73

32.09 39.46 33.6339.55

MIRALucas, Lindsey E5 2:25.27

29.86 38.16 33.9743.28

HERIPasamonte, Eish6 2:27.66

32.30 41.19 34.5939.58

MIRASherwood, Savannah A7 2:29.11

WASH FRManhire, Emma8 2:29.51

31.84 38.89 33.3445.44

MTHO SRRosa, Camyle A9 2:30.83

32.13 39.08 33.6745.95

MIRAReiner, Lily K10 2:32.36

31.83 39.15 35.5445.84

MTHO SOPrakash, Sruthika11 2:33.46

34.29 36.88 34.1048.19

WASH SOLaFontaine, Julie12 2:37.04

32.59 39.35 36.9948.11

MTHO JRFigueroa, Abigail13 2:39.65

34.94 41.01 37.8045.90

LIBE FRTse, Olivia14 2:48.08

37.73 41.42 36.3252.61

CAVA JRJamal, Nadia15 2:52.70

36.67 45.48 39.1551.40

FREE SRTompkins, Kaleigh16 2:54.80

36.97 41.79 39.6856.36

FREE SOTien, Alex17 3:09.37

40.23 47.71 45.0056.43

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LIBE SOOquendo, Dylan1 2:07.49

27.35 33.22 29.7437.18

MIRABruen, Chris M2 2:08.20

26.18 33.20 28.8939.93

HERI JRPassamonte, Sean3 2:08.70

27.34 34.75 28.9737.64

HERILopez, Andrew4 2:12.61

29.13 33.76 31.2138.51

MTHO FRMonis, Jonathan5 2:12.85

27.43 33.79 30.1041.53

MIRARoche, Griffin G6 2:13.83

29.41 34.50 29.8040.12

MIRACarrington, Matt B7 2:14.77

27.99 35.01 31.8539.92

CAVA FRSutedja, Colin8 2:18.33

30.94 37.46 29.8540.08

WASH JRLiang, Jason9 2:19.17

29.65 36.72 31.5641.24

WASH JRTran, Jason10 2:23.80

32.15 39.81 32.1639.68

LOGN JROutangoun, Ethan11 2:24.66

WASH FRChampoux, Noah12 2:25.24

30.68 37.34 33.1844.04

LOGN FROutangoun, Brenton13 2:27.43

30.78 36.81 35.6444.20

LIBE JRDougherty, Hayden14 2:29.98

30.03 40.19 34.8244.94

FREE JRSalon, Ernest15 2:34.59

31.76 39.77 36.2646.80

LIBE JROlsen, Patrick16 2:38.18

33.45 41.30 37.0346.40

MTHO SOMagtibay, Nicholas17 2:45.06

34.94 41.46 42.5046.16

LIBE SRBraunberger, Austin18 2:46.05

36.89 42.15 41.6645.35

FREE JRBenedetti, Matteo--- DQ

31.92 39.29 36.8347.33

 
#31  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAMurphy, Shannon M1 1:09.45

33.05 36.40

MIRANaldoza, Degen D2 1:10.11

33.77 36.34

MIRAHowell Young, Jin Mei J3 1:11.82

MIRABattersby, Caroline R4 1:11.90

34.07 37.83

MIRAStice, Izzie M5 1:11.96

MIRAPainter, Anna C6 1:12.03

34.88 37.15

MIRARohr, Emma A7 1:12.37

34.40 37.97

MIRATorres, Sofia R8 1:14.73

36.32 38.41

ALAM SRGee, Erin9 1:16.25

MIRAKlein, Hannah B10 1:16.94

36.44 40.50

CAVA FRXie, Jamie11 1:16.95

37.79 39.16

LOGN FRTaburaza, Noelle12 1:18.81

38.89 39.92

ALAM SOChe, Haley13 1:21.51

CAVA SOThai, Makayla14 1:22.05

39.68 42.37

HERI FRBremer, Zoe15 1:22.33

38.93 43.40

MIRAGeorge, Riley G16 1:24.07

41.46 42.61

MIRANeff, Allison M17 1:25.02

40.00 45.02

WASH FRNarciso, Elisa18 1:25.96

LIBE SRMiles, Marina19 1:30.69

43.41 47.28

LOGN SOMaxfield, Eva20 1:33.58

45.85 47.73

WASH FRStarmer, Caitlin21 1:34.51

47.60 46.91

ALAM SOGee, Erica22 1:34.73

36.82 57.91

HERIBradley, Devin23 1:34.80

44.09 50.71

LIBE JRBenko, Emma24 1:35.04

HERISipes, Lindsey25 1:36.78

LIBE FRThomas, Addison26 1:37.65

48.39 49.26

FREE FRGuardado, Stephanie27 1:38.38

48.01 50.37

HERILe, Haley28 1:40.32

45.44 54.88

ANTI-CAFerguson, Sidney29 1:46.62

51.31 55.31

HERIFlynt, Mary30 1:47.05

50.50 56.55

FREE SOHornick, Laura31 1:48.91

49.84 59.07

FREE SOYoung, Kamryn32 1:54.02

LIBE JRAubert, Alyssa33 1:54.04

HERITarantino, Ruby34 1:54.27

52.15 1:02.12

ANTI-CAWajdowicz, Gaia35 2:02.35

HERILe, Kysta36 2:02.77

LIBE FRVazquez, Cecilia37 2:02.96

54.32 1:08.64

ANTI-CAPerez, Paulette38 2:08.33

1:00.24 1:08.09

MTHO FRAlvi, Sumaiya39 2:10.42

LIBE FRLopez, Danica--- DQ

HERIEstes, Katie--- DQ

47.72 54.94
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#32  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRAMcAninch, Ryan B1 1:01.74

29.82 31.92

CAVA SOYim, Bryan2 1:05.96

31.13 34.83

MIRALenk, Tyler C3 1:07.19

32.91 34.28

WASH FRBarrera, CJ4 1:08.91

32.98 35.93

MIRALenk, Chase T5 1:09.26

33.24 36.02

LOGN FRMaboloc, Adam6 1:10.26

33.80 36.46

WASH FRLe, Jordan7 1:12.19

34.36 37.83

LIBE SOVenables, Cade8 1:16.23

36.48 39.75

LIBE SOHarper, Blake9 1:17.40

LIBE SOStocking, Anthony10 1:17.61

37.57 40.04

LIBE SOBernard, Wyatt11 1:22.51

39.03 43.48

FREE SOSantoleri, Andreus12 1:23.96

40.30 43.66

HERIVo, Nicholas13 1:29.46

43.32 46.14

LIBE FRLim, Keith14 1:45.59

47.53 58.06

ANTI-CAAdams, Rocky--- DQ

49.39 55.36

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MTHO JRBirks, Isabelle1 41.81

HERI FRCoplan, Courntey2 1:02.83

31.01 31.82

MIRAMurphy, Mackenzie F3 1:03.46

30.64 32.82

ALAM SOBoles, Hannah4 1:04.78

31.40 33.38

ALAM SRHendrawan, Ashley5 1:06.60

32.45 34.15

MIRACleveland, Audrey6 1:07.05

31.56 35.49

LOGN SOKiang, Amanda7 1:07.32

32.49 34.83

MTHO SRRosa, Camyle A8 1:11.40

35.40 36.00

WASH SOAccurso, Riley9 1:12.40

34.38 38.02

ALAM FRChau, Joyen10 1:12.69

34.23 38.46

WASH SOMelnarik, Rebecca11 1:13.68

35.98 37.70

ALAM SRJudy, Cecile12 1:13.96

36.83 37.13

CAVA SRLe, Cynthia13 1:14.46

36.24 38.22

LIBE SOGiustino, Sicily14 1:14.51

35.16 39.35

HERI FRLongoria, Kayla15 1:15.39

CAVA SOMoland-Gordon, Kaya16 1:15.51

ALAM JRTu, Peyton17 1:15.55

LIBE FRTse, Olivia18 1:17.09

LIBE JRHenson, Paige19 1:17.32

37.62 39.70

FREE SRTompkins, Kaleigh20 1:17.61

38.57 39.04

LOGN JRChoy, Kaylee21 1:17.89

38.24 39.65

ALAM SRYiu, Elizabeth22 1:18.78

38.18 40.60

LIBE JRJohnston, Grace23 1:21.85

39.76 42.09

ANTI-CAMena, Nevina24 1:22.33

40.08 42.25

LIBE FRGlaser, Kayla25 1:23.73

39.68 44.05

LIBE FRHarris, Brooke26 1:26.01

39.16 46.85

ANTI-CAGearhart, Marissa27 1:28.14

FREE SOPerry, Jenae28 1:29.28

42.20 47.08

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRADavidson, Donovan C1 58.71

28.04 30.67

LIBE SOJessen, Russell2 1:00.46

29.18 31.28

MIRASherwood, Dax M3 1:01.86

30.05 31.81

LOGN SRJelonek, Jason4 1:01.91

29.91 32.00

CAVA JRAgron, Diego5 1:02.12

29.94 32.18

LOGN SRStormo, Alexander6 1:03.18

30.25 32.93

MIRABradley, Dominic T7 1:03.44

30.70 32.74

CAVA SOJackson, Drake8 1:04.22

WASH SOMoran, Gavin9 1:04.53

CAVA SOMau, James10 1:04.93

30.13 34.80

HERI SOCheng, Matthew11 1:05.01

31.57 33.44

ANTI-CAWhte, Aidan12 1:05.37

31.66 33.71

LIBE SOPerry, Quentin13 1:06.87

32.45 34.42

LIBE SRUy, Gabe14 1:08.00

33.02 34.98

WASH FRJavier, Jaden15 1:08.12

32.91 35.21

FREE SRHermogeno, James16 1:10.79

34.86 35.93

WASH SOLaFontaine, Joe17 1:12.77

34.47 38.30

MTHO SODumay, Daniel18 1:16.79

36.57 40.22

 
#35  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRADulski, Ella M1 2:10.17

MIRADolan, Stephanie L2 2:15.83

31.43 34.91 33.9935.50

MIRARossi, Bella E3 2:18.29

MIRAHoskins, Carly L4 2:20.34

33.06 35.77 34.8936.62

ALAM SOLittle, Christina5 2:21.74

31.74 35.86 36.8837.26

MIRAByrne, Devon K6 2:22.82

33.16 36.22 36.0737.37

WASH SOBaca, Megan7 2:25.35

32.63 37.36 37.1738.19

ALAM SOLum, Kyla8 2:26.51

33.52 37.86 37.3737.76

HERINiec, Julia9 2:27.94

43.88 50.86 53.20

CAVA FRRyken, Lucy10 2:30.69

31.73 38.25 39.8740.84

ALAM FRAghandiwal, Macheez11 2:32.32

36.50 40.60 37.0038.22

ALAM FRFilucci, Lola12 2:33.20

35.19 38.51 39.0540.45

ALAM JRPhelps, Aleen13 2:33.98

34.95 38.79 39.4040.84

HERI SOScalise, Sydney14 2:37.28

42.61

WASH FRWilson, Delaney15 2:37.76

HERIRover, Marcella16 2:40.61

36.24 40.44 1:23.93

WASH FRWelch, Vivian17 2:44.60

37.89 41.81 41.1543.75

ALAM SOWu, Emily18 2:45.61

37.56 41.79 42.2244.04

LIBE JRBradley, Lauren19 2:52.94

 
#36  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRATing, Adam J1 1:59.76

26.41 29.74 31.8331.78

LOGN SOJohnson, Cole2 2:13.14

31.51 34.07 32.8734.69

MIRAEdmister, Ryan T3 2:16.73

LOGN FRLiu, Daniel4 2:18.46

29.96 35.10 36.0237.38

WASH SOVaishanv, Shaan5 2:20.01

30.61 35.61 35.7638.03

CAVA JRGriffith, Liam6 2:22.96

31.80 36.38 37.6237.16



Las Positas Community College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:16 PM  3/2/2019  Page 12

Hawk High School Invite 2019 - 3/2/2019

Results - The Meet
(#36  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

HERI JRSims, Carter7 2:23.91

32.33 35.65 38.6537.28

WASH FRPearson, Riley8 2:27.24

33.22 37.82 36.9739.23

HERI FRKalasardo, Colby9 2:31.07

33.30 39.62 37.0741.08

HERIWong, Aaron10 2:42.73

WASH FRChan, Nathan11 2:43.57

33.97 40.65 43.6645.29

 
#37  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRASupran, Maya H1 2:06.40

ALAM SOMartin Del Campo, Sofia2 2:08.59

30.35 32.51 32.4333.30

LIBE SRDodson, Maggie3 2:11.49

LIBE FRChavoya, Annabell4 2:12.41

32.09 34.38 32.0433.90

LOGN FRLen, Sidney5 2:12.98

30.37 34.16 33.1935.26

CAVA SOSand, Ashley6 2:14.23

30.94 33.49 1:09.80

HERI FRZeigler, Rylee7 2:21.08

WASH SOBergquist, Grace8 2:21.31

HERISkinner, Helena9 2:21.45

33.33 37.30 35.1035.72

MTHO FRBergado, Ansley10 2:22.53

32.33 36.13 36.9037.17

ALAM SOOrduna, Sofia11 2:23.72

33.28 36.99 36.9336.52

LOGN FRMendoza, Aiyanna12 2:27.15

33.65 38.01 36.4039.09

HERI FRLengyel, Chance13 2:28.86

34.93 37.64 37.6638.63

FREE SOCorridon, Catie14 2:28.91

LIBE JRLuevano, Emily15 2:30.19

32.54 37.35 39.4940.81

MTHO FRFayad, Laila16 2:38.46

34.62 39.00 42.8142.03

ANTI-CAMena, Nevina17 2:42.14

36.14 41.90 40.9843.12

MTHO SRFobert, Meilani A18 2:48.05

37.00 43.39 43.1544.51

HERI SOLapum, Emma--- DQ

29.96 33.79 34.03

 
#38  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERI JRFitch, Raymond1 1:52.77

26.09 28.64 28.9129.13

MIRAMeckfessel, Grayson J2 1:54.20

25.91 28.76 29.6829.85

MIRAHillen, Peter D3 1:54.64

26.42 29.00 29.2629.96

CAVA SRJerome, Andrew4 1:56.60

25.75 28.85 32.2729.73

WASH JRBergquist, Gunnar5 2:00.13

26.73 30.61 31.2931.50

WASH JRHerup, Shane6 2:00.29

FREE SRTao, Brandon7 2:04.31

28.31 31.22 31.4633.32

MIRATejada, Tighe M8 2:04.43

27.91 31.29 32.1133.12

CAVA SOHart, Beckman9 2:05.11

WASH SRMendez, Matthew10 2:05.32

28.64 32.34 31.4632.88

CAVA SOWillits, Ian11 2:05.72

29.69 32.04 31.4832.51

HERI JRWright, Joey12 2:06.76

27.88 32.06 32.6434.18

HERI JRAndrews, Carson13 2:07.65

29.04 32.45 32.3333.83

HERI FRKindred, Mitchell14 2:10.32

30.29 32.89 33.2633.88

HERIHernandez, Mateo15 2:11.58

29.40 33.13 34.5134.54

CAVA SOMolettieri, Joseph16 2:13.39

29.14 33.78 35.9334.54

WASH SOWilson, Drake17 2:22.15

31.57 36.35 37.5036.73

 
#39  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA1 4:06.15

29.06 1:00.35 1:04.9731.96

30.39 1:03.49 27.37 57.34

ACAVA2 4:33.73

Hoang, Katie SO French, Lauren FR

Sage, Maddy JR Xie, Jamie FR

35.27 1:15.76 1:10.8332.95

30.24 1:13.57 19.71 53.57

AHERI3 4:35.41

Bremer, Zoe FR Cordill, Kayla SO

Alvies, Ryli Andrea, Maya SO

33.87 1:12.55 1:11.0833.43

15.47

AWASH4 4:42.09

Dali, Prashi FR Rowland, Autumn FR

Starmer, Caitlin FR Narciso, Elisa FR

31.57 1:04.94 33.4016.24

38.64 1:13.16 1:50.59

ALIBE5 5:08.39

Bashaw, Brooke SR Rodriguez, Olivia SO

Vandevoir, Taylor SO Gunderman, Hayley FR

35.03 1:15.35 1:09.1732.17

35.85 1:16.67 1:12.02 1:27.20

AMTHO6 6:33.12

Leus, Aryssa FR Ayad, Marina FR

Gonzalez, Sophia FR Poland, Michelle JR

38.43 1:24.68 1:36.2839.10

15.33 50.12 1:06.55 2:42.04

BMIRA--- x4:16.29

28.92 1:00.84 1:08.4415.91

31.14 1:04.13 29.86 1:02.88

BCAVA--- x4:44.81

Ryken, Lucy FR Lin, Claire SO

Huang, Katie FR Bejenariu, Rebecca FR

32.75 1:11.28 1:11.7633.05

34.55 1:12.77 31.67 1:09.00

BLOGN--- x4:45.83

Hui, Saralyn SO Maxfield, Eva SO

Kelly, Allison FR Wolosz, Samantha FR

BHERI--- x5:22.66

Rover, Marcella Chan, Amanda

Sipes, Lindsey Ackerman, Kara

BLIBE--- x5:30.61

Zanger, Natalie SR Browning, Emily SO

Bradley, Lauren JR Stenger, Kyra JR

39.34 1:23.79 1:18.1636.46

1:21.83

CLIBE--- x5:32.34

Gray, Katie SO Wouters, Jalena JR

Miles, Marina SR Crain, Angelina SO

38.75 1:21.89 37.8815.59

46.12 1:27.01 47.08 2:05.56

DLIBE--- x6:20.08

Starr, Tianna SO Thomas, Addison FR

Goelz, Annamarie SO Oberhauser, Paige SO

40.00 1:24.55 1:40.8445.94

40.45 1:23.93 1:50.76

 
#40  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA1 3:48.77

27.15 58.33 59.5627.72

25.50 55.54 26.41 55.34

ALOGN2 4:10.10

Maboloc, Adam FR Beausoleil, Milo FR

Yap, Gabriel JR Taplin, Fabian FR

29.75 1:02.18 1:06.5631.72

29.09 1:00.83 28.25 1:00.53

AWASH3 4:23.42

Vaishanv, Shaan SO Barrera, CJ FR

Dela Rosa, Martin SO Perkins, Nick FR

29.92 1:02.74 1:10.0331.71

29.88 1:02.74 32.77 1:07.91

AFREE4 4:28.88

Berry, Ronald JR Birk, Zachary JR

Clark, Nate SO Morales, Adam JR

32.67 1:10.41 1:06.5730.10

30.14 1:03.82 31.74 1:08.08

ALIBE5 4:31.06

Harper, Blake SO Nguyen, Long SO

Bernard, Wyatt SO Venables, Cade SO

30.95 1:06.53 32.7515.80

38.20 1:09.86 1:41.92

AHERI6 4:35.23

Cheng, Matthew SO Hernandez, Mateo

Smith, Andrew SO Hockel, Mark

26.58 56.72 59.1527.12

40.22 1:32.99 26.12 1:06.37
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ACAVA7 4:52.39

Jazaeri, Shayan FR Kremer, William FR

Theodore, Benjamin SO Griffith, Liam JR

40.08 1:24.81 1:15.9134.20

30.32 1:07.76 29.27 1:03.91

BHERI--- x4:50.64

Vo, Nicholas Camacho, David

Pederson, Seth FR Hernandez, Joaquin

41.37 1:33.42 1:01.9923.13

31.93 1:15.51 22.07 59.72

BLIBE--- x5:00.26

Elliot, Reilly FR Sachs, Fisher SO

Farnan, Bryson FR Lim, Keith FR

34.51 1:13.44 1:17.7436.84

32.37 1:07.66 1:21.42

 
#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA1 3:57.31

29.62 1:01.50 57.9327.60

23.19 59.36 27.38 58.52

AWASH2 3:58.83

Manhire, Emma FR Yu, Suri JR

Accurso, Riley SO Gallagher, Iris SO

28.63 58.87 54.9926.39

30.37 1:02.55 28.96 1:02.42

AHERI3 4:05.74

Coplan, Courntey FR Lapum, Emma SO

Zeigler, Rylee FR Quist, Caleigh FR

31.16 1:05.23 58.6027.99

28.95 1:00.80 28.78 1:01.11

ACAVA4 4:08.76

Le, Cynthia SR Francis, Lauren JR

Zaydman, Alyssa FR Scheberies, Katheryn SO

30.39 1:03.66 1:02.2028.66

30.53 1:04.45 27.25 58.45

ALIBE5 4:16.39

Tse, Olivia FR Giustino, Sicily SO

Garrity, Sydney FR Chavoya, Annabell FR

ALOGN6 4:29.86

Trinh, Sophia JR Choy, Kaylee JR

Ama, Katherine SO Trinh, Sarah JR

31.80 1:06.57 1:10.5132.09

30.31 1:07.88 29.96 1:04.90

BHERI--- x4:12.94

Alvies, Ryli Fitch, Kristen FR

Pasamonte, Eish Hill, Kaitlyn JR

30.48 1:04.30 1:00.4728.88

31.20 1:06.47 29.25 1:01.70

BWASH--- x4:21.11

Smith, Emmy SO Bergquist, Grace SO

Sabedra, Sophia FR Melnarik, Rebecca SO

30.33 1:03.53 1:07.4731.68

30.77 1:05.04 31.23 1:05.07

BLIBE--- x4:28.33

Almgren, Genevieve SO Johnston, Grace JR

Johnston, Avery SO Lenfest, Emma SO

31.24 1:04.67 1:06.1931.63

35.34 1:15.58 28.73 1:01.89

CLIBE--- x4:42.82

Glaser, Kayla FR Harris, Brooke FR

Luevano, Emily JR Gonzalez, Olivia FR

33.32 1:19.49 1:05.1627.00

32.82 1:17.12 23.75 1:01.05

BMTHO--- x5:29.07

Birks, Isabelle JR Clarke, Fiona SR

Gabriela, Cuellar SO Jiang, Amber SO

39.60 1:30.08 1:18.4333.37

40.63 1:23.31 36.01 1:17.25

 
#42  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOGN1 3:30.81

Jelonek, Jason SR Taplin, Lorenzo JR

Outangoun, Ethan JR Lee, Anthony JR

25.86 53.35 53.0724.69

26.18 54.05 23.70 50.34

AMIRA2 3:32.32

25.31 52.07 52.8025.09

25.77 54.25 25.22 53.20

AWASH3 3:37.32

Jones, Jimmy SO Mendez, Matthew SR

Liang, Jason JR Moran, Gavin SO

25.71 52.86 55.5125.87

26.85 55.04 25.65 53.91

AHERI4 3:48.57

Pathe, Riley JR Wright, Joey JR

Davis, Jackson SO Woolery, Miles

25.32 54.36 58.3727.99

15.59 1:01.18 25.93 54.66

ACAVA5 3:57.13

Mognaga, Quentin SO Ryken, Thomas JR

Sutedja, Colin FR Walters, Matt SO

27.42 56.34 52.7824.64

27.07 1:06.69 41.83 1:01.32

ALIBE6 3:57.34

Maloney, Hunter SO Dove, David SO

Staab, Ryan SO Brantome, Luc SO

26.81 57.55 1:02.5729.63

28.39 1:00.10 15.88 57.12

BCAVA--- x3:45.12

Agron, Diego JR Molettieri, Joseph SO

Jackson, Drake SO Woo, Ian SO

26.27 55.30 57.1926.65

26.84 58.67 24.63 53.96

BWASH--- x3:51.35

Bergquist, Gunnar JR LaFontaine, Joe SO

Champoux, Noah FR Herup, Shane JR

27.12 57.74 1:00.6029.00

27.30 57.21 27.08 55.80

BLIBE--- x3:52.14

DiPietro, Justin SO Hernandez, Gil JR

Young, Kyle SO Dougherty, Hayden JR

27.83 58.07 58.3527.91

27.23 58.07 18.61 57.65

CMTHO--- x4:01.75

Dumay, Daniel SO Bonaga, Michael SO

Matousek, Rider SO Martinez, Kopland JR

26.86 56.88 1:05.1430.52

29.86 1:05.37 25.19 54.36

 
#43  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASH1 1:57.14

Yu, Suri WJR Jones, Jimmy MSO

Manhire, Emma WFR Fung, Justin MJR

26.61 28.02 30.0332.48

ALIBE2 2:31.09

43.36 42.49 25.9639.28

AMIRA3 2:45.94

37.86 36.13 39.3152.64

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Miramonte 411

2. Castro Valley High School 317

3. Washington 271

4. Heritage HS 257

5. Alameda 244

6. Liberty High School 193

7. James Logan 171

8. Mountain House 124

9. Freedom High School Swim Team 52

10. Antioch High School 42

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Miramonte 414

2. Castro Valley High School 361

3. Washington 271

4. Heritage HS 270

5. James Logan 260

6. Liberty High School 248

7. Freedom High School Swim Team 106

8. Mountain House 98

9. Antioch High School 27

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Miramonte 778

2. Castro Valley High School 250.5

3. Alameda 223

4. Heritage HS 181.5

5. Washington 166

6. Liberty High School 90
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6. James Logan 90

8. Mountain House 48

9. Freedom High School Swim Team 46

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Miramonte 385

2. James Logan 372.5

3. Washington 283

4. Heritage HS 238.5

5. Liberty High School 186

6. Castro Valley High School 156

7. Freedom High School Swim Team 110.5

8. Mountain House 27.5

9. Antioch High School 8


